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 2019/2020 SCHEDULE

2019/2020
SUBSCRIBE 

Date Event Location Result

Fri, Aug 30 3:00 am vs. Nixya'awii Community High School Home: 802 NE 5th St, Dufur OR 97021

Fri, Aug 30 5:00 pm vs. Dufur High School Away: 802 NE 5th St, Dufur OR 97021

Thu, Sep 5 5:30 pm vs. Griswold High School Away: PO Box 398, Helix OR 97835

Thu, Sep 5 7:00 pm vs. Riverside High School Away: 120 Main St, Helix OR 97835

Sat, Sep 7 5:00 pm vs. North Clackamas Christian High School Home: 1200 Main St, Arlington OR

Tue, Sep 10 5:00 pm vs. Mitchell / Spray Away: 303 Park Ave, Spray OR 97874

Thu, Sep 12 5:00 pm vs. South Wasco County High School Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

Sat, Sep 14 2:00 pm vs. Dayville / Monument Away: Unknown location

Thu, Sep 19 5:00 pm vs. Dufur High School Away: 802 NE 5th St, Dufur OR 97021

Tue, Sep 24 5:00 pm vs. Condon High School Away: 210 West Bayard Street, Condon OR 97823

Thu, Sep 26 5:00 pm vs. Echo High School Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

Tue, Oct 1 5:00 pm vs. Sherman High School Away: 65912 High School Loop, Moro OR 97039

Thu, Oct 3 5:00 pm vs. South Wasco County High School Away: 699 4th St, Maupin OR 97037

Tue, Oct 8 5:00 pm vs. Mitchell / Spray Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

Thu, Oct 10 5:00 pm vs. Dufur High School Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

Thu, Oct 17 5:00 pm vs. Echo High School Away: 600 Gerome St, Echo OR 97826

Sat, Oct 19 1:00 pm vs. Condon High School Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

Tue, Oct 22 5:00 pm vs. Sherman High School Home: 445 Spring St., Ione OR 97843

ARLINGTON GIRLS VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Overall Record: N/A  Conference Record: N/A
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